Atc 38	561	T 1949 _ STRYENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
ON Procession Inustre Oregon Trutter		Vol. <u>mg 2 Page 30638</u>
00024	NENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUS	•
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that		
is the grantor, and Stewart Title Company		
is the trustee, and Capital Consultances, Inc., Agent		
is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated August 12, 19.91, and recorded on August 12, 19.91, in book/reel/volume No.M91, at page 15814		
SKIGE/HIG/GERNHIGO/CORRECTION/SCONSTANCES		
County, Oregon.		
The undersigned, who is the present bene place and stead of the original trustee named abo		leed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints		
Fidelity National	Title Co.	, whose address is , Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, to have all the powers of		
In construing this instrument, and whene	ver the context so require	s, the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned beneficiary has exect	uted this document. If the undersigned is
a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by its board of directors.	ed and its seal attixed by	an oncer or other person daty authorized
12/9	<b>NO</b>	
DATED:, 19.3	22 Capita	al Consultants, Inc., Agent
	4	Vacan ABlongan V
	BY: 7	www.c.f.scomquaser
	Title:	Via Als.
		·
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.) (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,	) 55.
) ss. County of)	County of Multr	nomah
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument/vas acknowledged before me on	
, 19, by	as Vice Pres	udent 7
	of Capital Cons	sultants, Inc., Agent
	Caroth	rdu
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Ofegon	ilicial (SEAL)
My commission expires:	My commission expires:	6/10/11
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON,
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from		was received for record on the23 day
Crown Pacific Ltd.		of
Grantor	(DON'T USK THIS	at3:31 o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM92 on
	SPACE: RESERVED	page 30638 or as fee/file/instru-
Fidelity National Title Co.	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No.55629, Record of Mortgages of said County.
Trustee		Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.
Robin B. Parisi, Esq. Lane Powell Spears Lubersky		EvelynBiehn,CountyClerk
520 SW Yamhill		
Portland, OR 97204	Fce:\$10.00	By Daulans Mush not set Deputy